Jun 23 09 12:52p

Received Time Jun 23052009  2:27PM No. 5152

Tam 2 2003 §:TEAM

Lori Hann

City znd Counly of Sun Francisco
Offive of Confrsi Administztion
Porchaxing Oepirimenl

City Mali, Reom 430

1 Dg, Carlion B, Goodlett Placo
S4n Yrancisco, CA 94102-4635

5105682862

. - T B A B

— L] - P ]

Contract Modification 1

Cremation tnd Intérment Seérvices for the Renmainy of Jndk

Out-of Town Indigent Pertons

Brergreen Cemetery Assvicstlon Date

Loui Haun of Philip D. Elfstrom Buyer Nae:
450 Camdan Street Term contract
Oaldand. CA 94605 Type:

E-moik: Peilstrora@skegiobainel Not-1o-exceed amownt:

The history of this contract and ity modifications is a¥ follows:

. Start End
Modifieation date date " Amount
Original conteact 050108 05-24-Q9 $1,000,000
1. 06-01-09 05-31-10

Ting modificanion 1 chanpes the contyact as foljows

1t axtendy the contact from June 1, 2009 to May 31, 2010,

Al othar terms and condivions yemain the famc.

Approved by the City:

03¢ Naoms Kelly, Direciut of OCA and Purchaser

Approved by Comtractor: @ &\ﬁ""—’
\J

Siznuiure

Nanie and utle ?HIL ELrgreocss \/f

“ipw and 1etdm ons origiast, The duplcate oeiginal is for yaur fles.

NISNVHGAEN »¥oNd

e s =

Az 8108 B2

jmeni, Persons.and Removal of

06-15-0Y

Darlene Frolim
62014

Indefinite quantity
$1,000,000

Other changes

Gt 528
W—é

£-19-09

Dite

235 (2:09-09)

AdGy:ZL €007 'S




